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                            Beach and Road 10K

                           October 12, 2025
                     Timed by Pine Tree Race Services
                     Corrections to Tonedog86@aol.com

Place Name                          Ag S City            St Bib# Time    Pace  
Runclubteam                  Openteam                        
===== ============================= == = =============== == ==== ======= ===== 
============================ ============================ 
    1 DYLAN STOLTZFUS               23 M Portland        ME  191   37:41  6:05      
                                                    
    2 BRADY KEZAL                   20 M Saco            ME  471   41:26  6:41      
                                                    
    3 REECE SAUNDERS                26 M Saco            ME  478   41:29  6:42      
                                                    
    4 HERBERT COOLIDGE              69 M Poland Spring   ME  489   45:28  7:20      
                                                    
    5 KARINE BARON                  43 F Saint-Apollinai QC  403   45:38  7:22      
                                                    
    6 MARK SMEDBERG                 38 M Sanford         ME  446   46:37  7:32      
                                                    
    7 RYAN QUINN                    49 M Freeport        ME  171   48:07  7:46      
                                                    
    8 TYLER CLARK                   41 M Brentwood       NH  428   48:42  7:52      
                                                    
    9 DARREN WINCHENBACH            44 M Saco            ME  404   50:56  8:13      
                                                    
   10 HARRISON BUTLER               25 M Yarmouth        ME  447   52:33  8:29      
                                                    
   11 DAMIEN STEVENS                37 M South Portland  ME  437   53:18  8:36      
                                                    
   12 JORDAN CLARK                  33 M East Kingston   NH  457   53:31  8:38      
                                                    
   13 MEGHAN PERRY                  41 F North Reading   MA  466   55:02  8:53      
                                                    
   14 REECE LIU                     24 F Somerville      MA  458   55:16  8:55      
                                                    
   15 BRIDGET MCBRIDE               21 F Riverside       IL  459   55:25  8:57      
                                                    
   16 GENESIS MARAMIS               28 M Somersworth     NH  418   55:50  9:01      
                                                    
   17 JOSHUA MARQUEZ                41 M Enfield         CT  464   56:26  9:07      
                                                    
   18 GLENN MEISTER                 63 M Old Orchard Beach ME  465   56:48  9:10    
                                                      
   19 CAITLIN DAY                   42 F Cumberland Cent ME  474   56:58  9:12      
                                                    
   20 BRYNN FITZSIMMONS             19 F Milwaukee       WI  487   57:28  9:17      



                                                    
   21 SASHA WALKER                  19 F New York        NY  493   57:43  9:19      
                                                    
   22 JEN BEACHEM                   42 F Butler          PA  424   59:05  9:32      
                                                    
   23 MANDY JAMES                   44 F Petrolia        PA  423   59:06  9:32      
                                                    
   24 DAN WILLEY                    38 M Old Orchard Beach ME  490   59:28  9:36    
                                                      
   25 MIKE ST MARTIN                34 M Worcester       MA  454   59:48  9:39      
                                                    
   26 KATHLEEN SCHNEIDER            33 F Madison         WI  477 1:00:52  9:49      
                                                    
   27 SARAH HARRS                   33 F Portland        ME  425 1:01:18  9:54      
                                                    
   28 EVAN BLAKENEY                 37 M Bridgton        ME  449 1:01:28  9:55      
                                                    
   29 ANDREW CLARK                  19 M Temecula        CA  488 1:03:00 10:10      
                                                    
   30 BARBARA NICOLAZZO             45 F Shapleigh       ME  494 1:03:07 10:11      
                                                    
   31 HEIDI RANDOLPH                54 F Woodstock       CT  452 1:03:57 10:19      
                                                    
   32 ASHLEY GREGORY                36 F North Waterboro ME  439 1:04:01 10:20      
                                                    
   33 AARON GREGORY                 37 M North Waterboro ME  440 1:04:53 10:28      
                                                    
   34 JASON PARIGEN                 53 M Henderson       NV  432 1:05:37 10:35      
                                                    
   35 THOMAS BIENKOWSKI             60 M Hebron          CT  451 1:05:52 10:38      
                                                    
   36 MEGHAN MARTIRE                39 F Suffield        CT  481 1:06:24 10:43      
                                                    
   37 MICHAEL MARTIRE               38 M Suffield        CT  482 1:06:24 10:43      
                                                    
   38 PIEDRA GOSS                   23 F Windham         ME  441 1:06:33 10:44      
                                                    
   39 JOANNE BIRD                   51 F Bernardston     MA  469 1:08:02 10:59      
                                                    
   40 MARGARITT MCNULTY             73 F Windham         ME    8 1:08:26 11:03      
                                                    
   41 KAITLYN BUDNY                 33 F Milwaukee       WI  476 1:09:03 11:09      
                                                    
   42 HEATH RACINE                  53 M Watertown       MA  419 1:10:37 11:24      
                                                    
   43 CHRISTOPHER PERRY             40 M North Reading   MA  467 1:11:02 11:28      
                                                    
   44 COLLEEN PARIGEN               52 F Henderson       NV  431 1:11:39 11:34      
                                                    
   45 LOGAN PERRY                   12 M North Reading   MA  468 1:12:02 11:38      



                                                    
   46 TIFFANY SARAGIAN              42 F Watertown       MA  420 1:12:14 11:39      
                                                    
   47 SUSAN MCGURK                  69 F Georgetown      ME  492 1:12:56 11:46      
                                                    
   48 ETHAN CLIFFORD                30 M Essex Junction  VT  438 1:17:54 12:34      
                                                    
   49 CHRISTOPHER STOUDT            19 M Manchester      NH  445 1:19:43 12:52      
                                                    
   50 ELLIOT KRANTZ                 19 F Manchester      NH  444 1:19:43 12:52      
                                                    
   51 KIM MUESER                    69 M Georgetown      ME  491 1:22:38 13:20      
                                                    
   52 TALIA SULTAN                  23 F Windham         ME  442 1:24:45 13:41      
                                                    
   53 REBECCA CHOATE                46 F South Gardiner  ME  406 1:25:03 13:43      
                                                    
   54 KAITLYN CHOATE                21 F South Gardiner  ME  405 1:25:03 13:44      
                                                    
   55 ELLEN MOORE                   52 F Topsfield       MA  758 1:27:12 14:04      
                                                    
   56 ADAM BOYD                     55 M Topsfield       MA  829 1:27:12 14:04      
                                                    
   57 JENNIFER CAMPBELL             57 F Waterboro       ME  486 1:28:10 14:14      
                                                    
   58 LORI ROBICHAUD                32 F Bath            ME  401 1:34:43 15:17      
                                                    
   59 PHIL PIERCE                   83 M Falmouth        ME  409 1:36:16 15:32      
                                                    
   60 HILLARY WALLS                 34 F Leicester       NC  422 1:40:36 16:14      
                                                    
   61 LYDIA LORENTZ                 26 F Saco            ME  483 1:44:39 16:53      
                                                    
                            AGE-GROUP RESULTS
                            Beach and Road 10K
                     Timed by Pine Tree Race Services
                     Corrections to Tonedog86@aol.com

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 KARINE BARON                  43   45:38 
                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 DYLAN STOLTZFUS               23   37:41 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  01 - 19
    1    29 ANDREW CLARK                  19 1:03:00 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  01 - 19
    1    20 BRYNN FITZSIMMONS             19   57:28 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
    1     2 BRADY KEZAL                   20   41:26 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
    1    14 REECE LIU                     24   55:16 



                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
    1     6 MARK SMEDBERG                 38   46:37 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
    1    26 KATHLEEN SCHNEIDER            33 1:00:52 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
    1     7 RYAN QUINN                    49   48:07 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
    1    13 MEGHAN PERRY                  41   55:02 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
    1    34 JASON PARIGEN                 53 1:05:37 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
    1    31 HEIDI RANDOLPH                54 1:03:57 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
    1     4 HERBERT COOLIDGE              69   45:28 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
    1    47 SUSAN MCGURK                  69 1:12:56 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 79
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 79
    1    40 MARGARITT MCNULTY             73 1:08:26 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  80 - 99
    1    59 PHIL PIERCE                   83 1:36:16 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  80 - 99
 


